NWS Asian American / Pacific Islander (AAPI)

Special Emphasis Program Mangers (SEPMs) and Focal Points


Headquarters


Name:


James C. Su


Job Title:

Meteorologist and AAPI Special Emphasis Program Manager


Phone Number:
301-713-0023 x139

E-Mail Address:
james.su@noaa.gov 

Alaska Region


Name:


Stephen J. Ahn


Job Title:

Meteorologist


Phone Number:
907-790-6802

E-Mail Address:
stephen.ahn@noaa.gov  (Prefers e-mail communications)

     Alternate:


Name:


Ursula M. Jones


Job Title:

Administrative Support Assistant


Phone Number:
907-790-6802

E-Mail Address:
ursula.jones@noaa.gov
Central Region


Name:


Elaine R. Wilbur


Job Title:

Equal Employment Manager


Phone Number:
816-268-3103

E-Mail Address:
elaine.wilbur@noaa.gov
Eastern Region


Name:


Cheryl Ann Latif


Job Title:

Equal Employment Manager


Phone Number:
631-244-0162

E-Mail Address:
cheryl.latif@noaa.gov
National Centers for Environmental Prediction (NCEP)


Name:


Susan C. Perrotta


Job Title:

Administrative Officer


Phone Number:
301-763-8000 x7005

E-Mail Address:
sue.perrotta@noaa.gov
     Back-up:


Name:


Kimberly S. Montgomery


Job Title:

Program Analyst


Phone Number:
301-763-8000 x7008

E-Mail Address:
kimberly.montgomery@noaa.gov
Pacific Region


Name:


Carol Baqui

Job Title:

Meteorologist

Phone Number:
671-472-0952

E-Mail Address:
carol.baqui@noaa.gov

Name:


Eileen M. Yoshino


Job Title:

IT Specialist


Phone Number:
808-532-5563

E-Mail Address:
eileen.yoshino@noaa.gov
Southern Region


Name:


Gina Tillis-Nash


Job Title:

Senior Hydrologist at RFC Slidell / AAPI SEPM


Phone Number:
985-643-0541

E-Mail Address:
gina.tillis.nash@noaa.gov
Western Region


Name:


Brooke Bingaman


Job Title:

Meteorologist (General Forecaster) / AAPI SEPM


Phone Number:
916-979-3041

E-Mail Address:
brooke.bingaman@noaa.gov
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